
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 591 50 50 70 70 46 58 51 58 18 40 34 46

2 Hampshire Red 524 60 70 40 60 41 33 42 40 18 42 50 28

3 Berkshire Black 472 20 60 50 50 40 35 45 18 26 42 40 46

4 Oxfordshire Blue 434 70 30 60 20 22 41 42 28 43 32 30 16

5= Kent White 356 30 10 30 10 33 22 13 42 46 36 48 36

5= Sussex Sky 356 10 40 20 40 44 31 28 40 47 16 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire Purple 291 40 20 10 30 12 18 17 12 40 30 10 52



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 591 50 50 70 70 46 58 51 58 18 40 34 46

2 Hampshire Red 524 60 70 40 60 41 33 42 40 18 42 50 28

3 Berkshire Black 472 20 60 50 50 40 35 45 18 26 42 40 46

4 Oxfordshire Blue 434 70 30 60 20 22 41 42 28 43 32 30 16

5= Kent White 356 30 10 30 10 33 22 13 42 46 36 48 36

5= Sussex Sky 356 10 40 20 40 44 31 28 40 47 16 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire Purple 291 40 20 10 30 12 18 17 12 40 30 10 52

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Kyle Milton 2LR 23.8 23.6 23.6 2 28
1 Kyle Milton STJ 5.97 6.34 0.00 0.00 6.34 11 10
2 Alexander Protopapadakis SLJ 0.00 2.04 2.16 0.00 2.16 7 18
3 Frank Wrigley 6LR 1:28.9 1:28.9 5= 21
3 Frank Wrigley S 6.42 0.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 13 6
4 William Lee VJ 52 54 53 50 54 6 20
5 Aaron Hall 6LR 1:28.8 1:28.8 4 24
6 David Dhanraj STJ 7.69 7.48 7.69 7.99 7.99 1 30
8 Jasadar O'Keeffe 4LR 55.4 0.0 55.4 9 14
8 Jasadar O'Keeffe SB 65 65 14 4
9 John Oladujoye VJ 59 59 56 58 59 3 26

10 Lee Kadiri 2LR 25.2 0.0 25.2 10 12
10 Lee Kadiri S 8.00 7.95 7.75 7.60 8.00 10 12
11 Taine Whieldon 4LR 53.8 53.6 53.6 5= 21
11 Taine Whieldon SLJ 2.15 2.28 2.23 0.00 2.28 4 24
12 Nicholas Barlow SB 76 76 5 22



Team Results Buckinghamshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 591 50 50 70 70 46 58 51 58 18 40 34 46

2 Hampshire Red 524 60 70 40 60 41 33 42 40 18 42 50 28

3 Berkshire Black 472 20 60 50 50 40 35 45 18 26 42 40 46

4 Oxfordshire Blue 434 70 30 60 20 22 41 42 28 43 32 30 16

5= Kent White 356 30 10 30 10 33 22 13 42 46 36 48 36

5= Sussex Sky 356 10 40 20 40 44 31 28 40 47 16 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire Purple 291 40 20 10 30 12 18 17 12 40 30 10 52

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Ethan Wiltshire 2LR 41.6 0.0 41.6 14 4
13 Ethan Wiltshire VJ 60 61 55 58 61 2 28
14 James Roberston 4LR 57.3 0.0 57.3 13 6
14 James Roberston SLJ 2.02 2.00 0.00 2.14 2.14 8 16
15 Korben Fenty 4LR 55.8 0.0 55.8 10 12
15 Korben Fenty VJ 43 57 47 49 57 4 24
16 Lyndon Keeling-Zatta S 6.33 6.69 6.40 6.67 6.69 12 8
17 James Palmer SB 72 72 9 14
18 Donny Kidd 2LR 25.6 0.0 25.6 12 8
18 Donny Kidd S 5.50 6.10 6.48 6.18 6.48 14 4
19 Hugo Wallace SB 78 78 2= 26
20 Ed Dennison STJ 5.64 5.60 5.57 5.76 5.76 14 4
21 Kortei Clottey STJ 5.80 0.00 5.84 5.88 5.88 13 6
22 Sam Featherstone SLJ 0.00 0.00 1.96 2.06 2.06 9 14
23 Matthew Cave 6LR 1:31.8 1:31.8 10 12
24 Robert Hickman 6LR 1:33.8 1:33.8 13= 5



Team Results Hampshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 591 50 50 70 70 46 58 51 58 18 40 34 46

2 Hampshire Red 524 60 70 40 60 41 33 42 40 18 42 50 28

3 Berkshire Black 472 20 60 50 50 40 35 45 18 26 42 40 46

4 Oxfordshire Blue 434 70 30 60 20 22 41 42 28 43 32 30 16

5= Kent White 356 30 10 30 10 33 22 13 42 46 36 48 36

5= Sussex Sky 356 10 40 20 40 44 31 28 40 47 16 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire Purple 291 40 20 10 30 12 18 17 12 40 30 10 52

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 George Rosam 2LR 23.8 23.9 23.9 4= 23
25 George Rosam STJ 7.50 7.10 6.81 7.28 7.50 3 26
26 Benedict Hall 2LR 23.9 24.1 24.1 7 18
26 Benedict Hall STJ 6.68 6.76 6.77 7.00 7.00 4 24
27 Sam Mallon 4LR 53.0 52.2 52.2 3= 25
27 Sam Mallon VJ 43 47 50 48 50 11 10
28 Josh Goldfinch 4LR 57.2 0.0 57.2 12 8
28 Josh Goldfinch SB 69 69 10= 9
29 Sam Gandee-Morgan 6LR 1:30.4 1:30.4 8 16
30 Jack Higgins 6LR 1:28.1 1:28.1 3 26
30 Jack Higgins SB 69 69 10= 9
31 Arm Harawan S 0.00 6.67 8.23 8.18 8.23 8 16
32 Kameron Duxbury S 8.71 9.86 8.70 0.00 9.86 4 24
33 Tom Farlow SLJ 2.07 2.07 2.19 0.00 2.19 5 22
35 Edward Spencer SLJ 2.14 2.13 2.16 0.00 2.16 6 20
36 Mateus Swiekatowski VJ 53 53 49 51 53 7 18



Team Results Kent (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 591 50 50 70 70 46 58 51 58 18 40 34 46

2 Hampshire Red 524 60 70 40 60 41 33 42 40 18 42 50 28

3 Berkshire Black 472 20 60 50 50 40 35 45 18 26 42 40 46

4 Oxfordshire Blue 434 70 30 60 20 22 41 42 28 43 32 30 16

5= Kent White 356 30 10 30 10 33 22 13 42 46 36 48 36

5= Sussex Sky 356 10 40 20 40 44 31 28 40 47 16 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire Purple 291 40 20 10 30 12 18 17 12 40 30 10 52

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Jason Okushnya 2LR 24.1 23.9 23.9 4= 23
37 Jason Okushnya STJ 7.57 7.82 7.76 7.51 7.82 2 28
38 James O'Gorman S 9.57 8.56 9.10 8.82 9.57 5 22
39 Harry Pitman 4LR 54.9 53.9 53.9 7 18
39 Harry Pitman VJ 55 53 51 47 55 5 22
40 Thomas Keaveney SB 78 78 2= 26
41 Jack Seery 6LR 1:32.4 1:32.4 12 8
42 Connor Neal STJ 6.65 6.27 6.59 6.46 6.65 6 20
43 Sam Daly 6LR 1:33.8 1:33.8 13= 5
43 Sam Daly SB 75 75 6 20
44 James Hussey 4LR 57.6 0.0 57.6 14 4
44 James Hussey S 8.39 9.45 9.10 8.85 9.45 6 20
45 Jack Smith 2LR 25.5 0.0 25.5 11 10
45 Jack Smith SLJ 2.16 2.22 2.23 2.38 2.38 2 28
46 Reece Williams VJ 51 49 51 49 51 9 14
47 Morgan West SLJ 0.00 1.99 1.78 1.84 1.99 12 8



Team Results Oxfordshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 591 50 50 70 70 46 58 51 58 18 40 34 46

2 Hampshire Red 524 60 70 40 60 41 33 42 40 18 42 50 28

3 Berkshire Black 472 20 60 50 50 40 35 45 18 26 42 40 46

4 Oxfordshire Blue 434 70 30 60 20 22 41 42 28 43 32 30 16

5= Kent White 356 30 10 30 10 33 22 13 42 46 36 48 36

5= Sussex Sky 356 10 40 20 40 44 31 28 40 47 16 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire Purple 291 40 20 10 30 12 18 17 12 40 30 10 52

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Felix Noble 2LR 24.5 0.0 24.5 8 16
49 Felix Noble SLJ 2.29 2.31 2.27 2.28 2.31 3 26
50 Fergus Jones 4LR 55.2 0.0 55.2 8 16
50 Fergus Jones SLJ 1.98 1.97 1.92 1.93 1.98 13 6
51 Olly Lewis 4LR 52.0 52.2 52.2 3= 25
51 Olly Lewis S 8.21 8.81 8.57 8.65 8.81 7 18
52 Tom Couzens 6LR 1:26.8 1:26.8 2 28
52 Tom Couzens STJ 6.69 6.69 6.48 6.68 6.69 5 22
53 Harvey Attrill 6LR 1:30.6 1:30.6 9 14
53 Harvey Attrill STJ 5.83 5.83 5.92 6.20 6.20 12 8
54 Tyler Krumins VJ 51 49 51 48 51 10 12
55 William Sims SB 78 78 2= 26
56 JJ Welham SB 73 73 7= 17
57 Caelan Coney VJ 44 47 45 46 47 14 4
58 Jack Judson 2LR 26.4 0.0 26.4 13 6
58 Jack Judson S 6.83 5.99 6.10 5.90 6.83 11 10



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 591 50 50 70 70 46 58 51 58 18 40 34 46

2 Hampshire Red 524 60 70 40 60 41 33 42 40 18 42 50 28

3 Berkshire Black 472 20 60 50 50 40 35 45 18 26 42 40 46

4 Oxfordshire Blue 434 70 30 60 20 22 41 42 28 43 32 30 16

5= Kent White 356 30 10 30 10 33 22 13 42 46 36 48 36

5= Sussex Sky 356 10 40 20 40 44 31 28 40 47 16 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire Purple 291 40 20 10 30 12 18 17 12 40 30 10 52

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Ruben Collins 4LR 52.4 51.0 51.0 1 30
61 Ruben Collins S 10.50 10.70 10.90 0.00 10.90 2 28
62 Alex Oduso 2LR 24.2 24.0 24.0 6 20
62 Alex Oduso SLJ 2.26 2.39 2.42 0.00 2.42 1 30
63 George Mears 6LR 1:24.6 1:24.6 1 30
63 George Mears VJ 51 53 46 48 53 8 16
64 Luke Mann 6LR 1:28.9 1:28.9 5= 21
64 Luke Mann STJ 6.36 6.44 6.35 6.60 6.60 7 18
65 Sam Mace S 12.85 13.21 12.97 13.54 13.54 1 30
66 Jack Mawer STJ 6.36 6.49 6.40 0.00 6.49 8 16
67 Harry Grindle 4LR 51.4 51.1 51.1 2 28
67 Harry Grindle SB 69 69 10= 9
68 Owen Heard SLJ 1.97 1.99 2.00 1.96 2.00 11 10
69 Sufian Ssali 2LR 23.8 23.7 23.7 3 26
69 Sufian Ssali VJ 69 68 60 62 69 1 30
70 Thomas Hughes SB 69 69 10= 9



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 591 50 50 70 70 46 58 51 58 18 40 34 46

2 Hampshire Red 524 60 70 40 60 41 33 42 40 18 42 50 28

3 Berkshire Black 472 20 60 50 50 40 35 45 18 26 42 40 46

4 Oxfordshire Blue 434 70 30 60 20 22 41 42 28 43 32 30 16

5= Kent White 356 30 10 30 10 33 22 13 42 46 36 48 36

5= Sussex Sky 356 10 40 20 40 44 31 28 40 47 16 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire Purple 291 40 20 10 30 12 18 17 12 40 30 10 52

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Jordan levey 2LR 23.2 23.3 23.3 1 30
73 Jordan levey S 10.30 9.21 8.86 7.71 10.30 3 26
74 Jamie Keely 2LR 25.1 0.0 25.1 9 14
74 Jamie Keely STJ 5.87 6.25 6.21 6.43 6.43 9 14
75 Thomas Mutali 4LR 53.8 53.6 53.6 5= 21
75 Thomas Mutali S 8.15 7.32 7.75 7.30 8.15 9 14
76 Bruno Walters 4LR 56.8 0.0 56.8 11 10
77 Daniel Allam 6LR 1:32.3 1:32.3 11 10
77 Daniel Allam VJ 44 45 48 41 48 12 8
78 Joshua Firsht 6LR 1:29.3 1:29.3 7 18
78 Joshua Firsht SB 73 73 7= 17
79 Alex Austin SLJ 1.92 1.97 1.83 1.87 1.97 14 4
80 Owen Ansell VJ 47 39 41 47 47 13 6
81 Max Boxall SLJ 1.86 1.97 1.86 2.03 2.03 10 12
82 Reuben Evans SB 84 84 1 30
84 Tom Pitts STJ 6.28 6.00 6.24 6.41 6.41 10 12



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Oxfordshire Blue 1:19.9 0.0 1:19.9 70.0
2 03 Hampshire Red 1:22.4 0.0 1:22.4 60.0
3 06 Surrey Yellow 1:23.4 0.0 1:23.4 50.0
4 02 Buckinghamshire Purple 1:23.5 0.0 1:23.5 40.0
5 04 Kent White 1:23.6 0.0 1:23.6 30.0
6 01 Berkshire Black 1:25.0 0.0 1:25.0 20.0
7 07 Sussex Sky 1:25.5 0.0 1:25.5 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Hampshire Red 48.1 0.0 48.1 70.0
2 01 Berkshire Black 49.1 0.0 49.1 60.0
3 06 Surrey Yellow 50.2 0.0 50.2 50.0
4 07 Sussex Sky 50.6 0.0 50.6 40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire Blue 51.2 0.0 51.2 30.0
6 02 Buckinghamshire Purple 51.5 0.0 51.5 20.0
7 04 Kent White 53.3 0.0 53.3 10.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow 46
2 Sussex Sky 44
3 Hampshire Red 41
4 Berkshire Black 40
5 Kent White 33
6 Oxfordshire Blue 22
7 Buckinghamshire Purple 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex Sky 73 Jordan levey 23.3 30
2 Berkshire Black 1 Kyle Milton 23.6 28
3 Surrey Yellow 69 Sufian Ssali 23.7 26

4= Hampshire Red 25 George Rosam 23.9 23
4= Kent White 37 Jason Okushnya 23.9 23
6 Surrey Yellow 62 Alex Oduso 24.0 20
7 Hampshire Red 26 Benedict Hall 24.1 18
8 Oxfordshire Blue 49 Felix Noble 24.5 16
9 Sussex Sky 74 Jamie Keely 25.1 14

10 Berkshire Black 10 Lee Kadiri 25.2 12
11 Kent White 45 Jack Smith 25.5 10
12 Buckinghamshire Purple 18 Donny Kidd 25.6 8
13 Oxfordshire Blue 58 Jack Judson 26.4 6
14 Buckinghamshire Purple 13 Ethan Wiltshire 41.6 4



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow 58
2 Oxfordshire Blue 41
3 Berkshire Black 35
4 Hampshire Red 33
5 Sussex Sky 31
6 Kent White 22
7 Buckinghamshire Purple 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 61 Ruben Collins 51.0 30
2 Surrey Yellow 67 Harry Grindle 51.1 28

3= Hampshire Red 27 Sam Mallon 52.2 25
3= Oxfordshire Blue 51 Olly Lewis 52.2 25
5= Berkshire Black 11 Taine Whieldon 53.6 21
5= Sussex Sky 75 Thomas Mutali 53.6 21
7 Kent White 39 Harry Pitman 53.9 18
8 Oxfordshire Blue 50 Fergus Jones 55.2 16
9 Berkshire Black 8 Jasadar O'Keeffe 55.4 14

10 Buckinghamshire Purple 15 Korben Fenty 55.8 12
11 Sussex Sky 76 Bruno Walters 56.8 10
12 Hampshire Red 28 Josh Goldfinch 57.2 8
13 Buckinghamshire Purple 14 James Roberston 57.3 6
14 Kent White 44 James Hussey 57.6 4



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow 51
2 Berkshire Black 45
3= Hampshire Red 42
3= Oxfordshire Blue 42
5 Sussex Sky 28
6 Buckinghamshire Purple 17
7 Kent White 13

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 63 George Mears 1:24.6 30
2 Oxfordshire Blue 52 Tom Couzens 1:26.8 28
3 Hampshire Red 30 Jack Higgins 1:28.1 26
4 Berkshire Black 5 Aaron Hall 1:28.8 24

5= Berkshire Black 3 Frank Wrigley 1:28.9 21
5= Surrey Yellow 64 Luke Mann 1:28.9 21
7 Sussex Sky 78 Joshua Firsht 1:29.3 18
8 Hampshire Red 29 Sam Gandee-Morgan 1:30.4 16
9 Oxfordshire Blue 53 Harvey Attrill 1:30.6 14

10 Buckinghamshire Purple 23 Matthew Cave 1:31.8 12
11 Sussex Sky 77 Daniel Allam 1:32.3 10
12 Kent White 41 Jack Seery 1:32.4 8

13= Buckinghamshire Purple 24 Robert Hickman 1:33.8 5
13= Kent White 43 Sam Daly 1:33.8 5



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey Yellow 1:44.9 0.0 1:44.9 70.0
2 05 Oxfordshire Blue 1:46.3 0.0 1:46.3 60.0
3 01 Berkshire Black 1:49.4 0.0 1:49.4 50.0
4 03 Hampshire Red 1:50.0 0.0 1:50.0 40.0
5 04 Kent White 1:52.2 0.0 1:52.2 30.0
6 07 Sussex Sky 1:53.7 0.0 1:53.7 20.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire Purple 1:59.2 0.0 1:59.2 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey Yellow 1:35.0 0.0 1:35.0 70.0
2 03 Hampshire Red 1:36.7 0.0 1:36.7 60.0
3 01 Berkshire Black 1:36.9 0.0 1:36.9 50.0
4 07 Sussex Sky 1:38.9 0.0 1:38.9 40.0
5 02 Buckinghamshire Purple 1:42.6 0.0 1:42.6 30.0
6 05 Oxfordshire Blue 1:44.4 0.0 1:44.4 20.0
7 04 Kent White 1:45.1 0.0 1:45.1 10.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow 58
2 Kent White 42
3= Hampshire Red 40
3= Sussex Sky 40
5 Oxfordshire Blue 28
6 Berkshire Black 18
7 Buckinghamshire Purple 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 65 Sam Mace 13.54 30
2 Surrey Yellow 61 Ruben Collins 10.90 28
3 Sussex Sky 73 Jordan levey 10.30 26
4 Hampshire Red 32 Kameron Duxbury 9.86 24
5 Kent White 38 James O'Gorman 9.57 22
6 Kent White 44 James Hussey 9.45 20
7 Oxfordshire Blue 51 Olly Lewis 8.81 18
8 Hampshire Red 31 Arm Harawan 8.23 16
9 Sussex Sky 75 Thomas Mutali 8.15 14

10 Berkshire Black 10 Lee Kadiri 8.00 12
11 Oxfordshire Blue 58 Jack Judson 6.83 10
12 Buckinghamshire Purple 16 Lyndon Keeling-Zatta 6.69 8
13 Berkshire Black 3 Frank Wrigley 6.50 6
14 Buckinghamshire Purple 18 Donny Kidd 6.48 4



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex Sky 47
2 Kent White 46
3 Oxfordshire Blue 43
4 Buckinghamshire Purple 40
5 Berkshire Black 26
6= Hampshire Red 18
6= Surrey Yellow 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Sussex Sky 82 Reuben Evans 84 30
2= Buckinghamshire Purple 19 Hugo Wallace 78 26
2= Kent White 40 Thomas Keaveney 78 26
2= Oxfordshire Blue 55 William Sims 78 26
5 Berkshire Black 12 Nicholas Barlow 76 22
6 Kent White 43 Sam Daly 75 20

7= Oxfordshire Blue 56 JJ Welham 73 17
7= Sussex Sky 78 Joshua Firsht 73 17
9 Buckinghamshire Purple 17 James Palmer 72 14

10= Hampshire Red 28 Josh Goldfinch 69 9
10= Hampshire Red 30 Jack Higgins 69 9
10= Surrey Yellow 67 Harry Grindle 69 9
10= Surrey Yellow 70 Thomas Hughes 69 9
14 Berkshire Black 8 Jasadar O'Keeffe 65 4



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Berkshire Black 42
1= Hampshire Red 42
3 Surrey Yellow 40
4 Kent White 36
5 Oxfordshire Blue 32
6 Buckinghamshire Purple 30
7 Sussex Sky 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 62 Alex Oduso 2.42 30
2 Kent White 45 Jack Smith 2.38 28
3 Oxfordshire Blue 49 Felix Noble 2.31 26
4 Berkshire Black 11 Taine Whieldon 2.28 24
5 Hampshire Red 33 Tom Farlow 2.19 22
6 Hampshire Red 35 Edward Spencer 2.16 20
7 Berkshire Black 2 Alexander Protopapadakis 2.16 18
8 Buckinghamshire Purple 14 James Roberston 2.14 16
9 Buckinghamshire Purple 22 Sam Featherstone 2.06 14

10 Sussex Sky 81 Max Boxall 2.03 12
11 Surrey Yellow 68 Owen Heard 2.00 10
12 Kent White 47 Morgan West 1.99 8
13 Oxfordshire Blue 50 Fergus Jones 1.98 6
14 Sussex Sky 79 Alex Austin 1.97 4



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hampshire Red 50
2 Kent White 48
3 Berkshire Black 40
4 Surrey Yellow 34
5 Oxfordshire Blue 30
6 Sussex Sky 26
7 Buckinghamshire Purple 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire Black 6 David Dhanraj 7.99 30
2 Kent White 37 Jason Okushnya 7.82 28
3 Hampshire Red 25 George Rosam 7.50 26
4 Hampshire Red 26 Benedict Hall 7.00 24
5 Oxfordshire Blue 52 Tom Couzens 6.69 22
6 Kent White 42 Connor Neal 6.65 20
7 Surrey Yellow 64 Luke Mann 6.60 18
8 Surrey Yellow 66 Jack Mawer 6.49 16
9 Sussex Sky 74 Jamie Keely 6.43 14

10 Sussex Sky 84 Tom Pitts 6.41 12
11 Berkshire Black 1 Kyle Milton 6.34 10
12 Oxfordshire Blue 53 Harvey Attrill 6.20 8
13 Buckinghamshire Purple 21 Kortei Clottey 5.88 6
14 Buckinghamshire Purple 20 Ed Dennison 5.76 4



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Buckinghamshire Purple 52
2= Berkshire Black 46
2= Surrey Yellow 46
4 Kent White 36
5 Hampshire Red 28
6 Oxfordshire Blue 16
7 Sussex Sky 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 69 Sufian Ssali 69 30
2 Buckinghamshire Purple 13 Ethan Wiltshire 61 28
3 Berkshire Black 9 John Oladujoye 59 26
4 Buckinghamshire Purple 15 Korben Fenty 57 24
5 Kent White 39 Harry Pitman 55 22
6 Berkshire Black 4 William Lee 54 20
7 Hampshire Red 36 Mateus Swiekatowski 53 18
8 Surrey Yellow 63 George Mears 53 16
9 Kent White 46 Reece Williams 51 14

10 Oxfordshire Blue 54 Tyler Krumins 51 12
11 Hampshire Red 27 Sam Mallon 50 10
12 Sussex Sky 77 Daniel Allam 48 8
13 Sussex Sky 80 Owen Ansell 47 6
14 Oxfordshire Blue 57 Caelan Coney 47 4


